HOLY NAME HIGH SCHOOL

Official School Calendar        2022-2023
Thursday, August 11

Frosh Parent Orientation Meeting 6:30pm-7:30pm

Tuesday, August 16

Orientation for Transfer Students 9:00am – 11:00am

Wednesday, August 17

Teacher Day
Thursday, August 18

Teacher Day

Friday, August 19

Teacher Day

Monday, August 22

Seniors Only
Tuesday, August 23

Juniors Only
Wednesday, August 24

Sophomores Only
Thursday, August 25

Freshmen Only
Friday, August 26

Freshmen Only
Monday, August 29

CLASSES RESUME FOR ALL STUDENTS
Monday, September 5

LABOR DAY – NO CLASSES
Wednesday, September 7

Picture Day and Senior Pano

Thursday, September 8

Meet the Faculty   5:30pm – 7:00pm
Wednesday, September 21

               Senior College Financial Aid (FAFSA Night) - 6:30pm 
Sunday, October 2



Homecoming Dance

Monday, October 3

                             NO CLASSES 

Wednesday, October 12

PSAT and Pre-ACT Testing (Grades 9-11)
Wednesday, October 12

Senior Retreat

Sunday, October 16

Open House

Monday, October 17

NO CLASSES

Thursday, October 20

Pictures Re-takes

Friday, October 21

End of 1st Quarter
Thursday November 3

Parent-Teacher Conferences  3:00pm-6:00pm

Thursday, November 3

Junior College Night 6:30pm

Friday, November 4

NO CLASSES – Teacher In-Service

Monday, November 21 – Friday, November 25      Thanksgiving Break – NO CLASSES
Monday, November 28

CLASSES RESUME

Friday, December 2

Junior Ring Ceremony (afternoon)
Thursday, December 15

Semester Exams
Friday, December 16

Semester Exams
Monday, December 19

Semester Exams

Tuesday, December 20                                               Semester Exams – School closes at end of day for Christmas Vacation
Wednesday, December 21 – Tuesday, January 3    Christmas Break – NO CLASSES
Wednesday, January 4

CLASSES RESUME
Friday, January 13

End of 2nd Quarter, First Semester Ends

       Monday, January 16

Martin Luther King Day - NO CLASSES

       Tuesday, January 17

Third Quarter, Second Semester Classes Begin
      Thursday, January 26
                           Scheduling for Success  6:30pm (Parents of Freshmen, Sophomores)
      Friday, February 17

NO CLASSES – Teacher In-Service

Monday, February 20

President’s Day – NO CLASSES
Tuesday, March 14

ACT/IOWA Testing (Grades 10 and 11)
Tuesday, March 14

NO CLASSES (Grades 9 and 12)

Tuesday, March 14

NHS Induction Ceremony (evening)



Wednesday, March 15

End of Third Quarter

Thursday, March 16

NO CLASSES – Faculty Retreat/In-Service
Friday, March 17

St. Patrick’s Day – NO CLASSES

Thursday, March 30

Junior Parent College Night

Thursday, March 30

Parent-Teacher Conferences     3:00pm – 5:00pm
Thursday, April 6

Holy Thursday – NO CLASSES

Friday, April 7

Good Friday -  NO CLASSES

Monday, April 10 – Friday, April 14

Easter Break – NO CLASSES

Monday, April 17

Classes Resume

Thursday, May 4
       Night with the Namers

Saturday, May 6

Celebrate Service On-Campus Event

Friday, May 12

Senior Awards Ceremony/Evening of the Arts

Monday, May 15

Senior Exams

Tuesday, May 16

Senior Exams

Wednesday, May 17

Senor Exams

Thursday, May 18

Senior Exams

Friday, May 19

Senor Exams

Saturday, May 20

Senior Prom

Monday, May 23

Seniors Only – NO CLASSES

Tuesday, May 23

Senior Prayer Service/Breakfast



Senior Baccalaureate Mass/Graduation Practices
Wednesday, May 24

Baccalaureate Mass & Tribute to Mary   10:00am

Thursday, May 25

Underclassmen Exams (NO CLASSES FOR SENIORS)
Friday, May 26

Graduation  6:00pm

Friday, May 26

Underclassmen Exams

Monday, May 29

Memorial Day – NO CLASSES

Tuesday, May 30

Underclassmen Exams

Wednesday, May 31

Underclassmen Exams

Thursday, June 1

Teacher Day

VACATION DURING SEMESTER EXAMS ARE CONSIDERED UNEXCUSED ABSENCES.  EXAMS CANNOT BE RESCHEDULED DUE TO VACATION.
THE OFFICIAL SCHOOL CALENDAR IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.  ANY REVISIONS WILL BE COMMUNICATED TO FAMILIES.

